—_— >3

Deutsche Bowling Union

Deutsche Meisterschaft A-Jugend 2022 4-er Team weiblich

Platz Team

1 Nordrhein-Westfalen

Buda, Laura

Honig, Thalia
Schmidt, Paula
Teschner, Lea Sophie

2 Berlin

Richter, Jasmin
Burtchen, Lena
Lassen, Leony
Kockro, Laura

3 Brandenburg

Square, Maya
Stern, Lilly
Schmidt, Emily
Dobozi, Lea-Sophie

4 Bayern

Seeger, Melanie
Loch, Kim
Albert, Antonia
Groll, Natalie

5 Sachsen

Gorlitz, Alexandra
Florin, Jacqueline
Hunnekens, Josephine
Schink, Pia

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Pins
1.013
854
991
967
: 3.825

Pins
996
952
847
986
: 3.781

Pins
797
926
838
933

: 3.494

Pins
980
704
791
1.002
1 3.477

Pins
905
751
791
887

: 3.334
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Schnitt
168,83
142,33
165,17
161,17
159,38

Schnitt
166,00
158,67
141,17
164,33
157,54

Schnitt
132,83
154,33
139,67
155,50
145,58

Schnitt
163,33
117,33
131,83
167,00
144,88

Schnitt
150,83
125,17
131,83
147,83
138,92

Hi
190
161
204
179
709

Hi
172
196
207
207
690

Hi
154
177
154
178
638

Hi
201
151
151
197
665

Hi
191
146
162
180
600

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

189
157
156
168
670

160
196
125
167
648

145
118
152
173
588

146
114
125
197
582

139
124
129
148
540

Lv

NRW

159
158
122
179
618
BER

171
166
146
207
690
BRA

154
159
147
160
620
BAY

201
144
134
186
665
SAC

191
124
139
134
588

3
190
104
155
134
583

172
133
131
150
586

102
150
143
125
520

179
93
136
156
564

167
146
123
164
600

4
150
159
200
167
676

166
174
115
166
621

131
147
126
125
529

175
81
121
152
529

144
123
162
115
544

Schnitt

159,38
5 6
176 149
161 115
204 154
168 151
709 569
157,54
5 6
172 155
126 157
207 123
152 144
657 579
145,58
5 6
130 135
175 177
116 154
178 172
599 638
144,88
5 6
138 141
121 151
151 124
185 126
595 542
138,92
5 6
129 135
101 133
108 130
146 180
484 578
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17.06.2022
Brunnthal - Max Munich Bowling

Spiele

24

24

24

24

Pins

3.825

3.781

3.494

3.477

3.334
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Deutsche Bowling Union

Deutsche Meisterschaft A-Jugend 2022 4-er Team weiblich

Platz Team

6 Ludecke, Celine

BSV 007 Boblingen e.V. Pins / Sp.
1.103 / 6
7 Tarnow, Svenja
SV Boblingen Pins / Sp.
1.029 / 6
8 Heinrich, Swantje
Heidmuhler FC Pins / Sp.
864 / 6
9 Heinrich, Kathleen
Schweriner BV Pins / Sp.
861 / 6

10 Hinze, Josephina

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg e.V Pins / Sp.

818 / 6

11 Stankovic, Celina
Heidmhler FC Pins / Sp.
780 / 6

12 Dennhardt, Josefine

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg e.V Pins / Sp.

779 / 6

Schnitt
183,83

Schnitt
171,50

Schnitt
144,00

Schnitt
143,50

Schnitt
136,33

Schnitt
130,00

Schnitt
129,83

Hi
222

Hi
225

Hi
158

Hi
158

Hi
158

Hi
152

Hi
156

Spiel:
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Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

183

138

121

145

127

144

153

Lv

WUR

222
WUR

139
NDS

132
MVP

155
SAH

126
NDS

101
SAH

119

179
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17.06.2022

Brunnthal - Max Munich Bowling

Schnitt Spiele Pins

183,83 6 1.103

4 5 6
171 168 180
171,50 6 1.029
4 5 6
157 179 191
144,00 6 864
4 5 6
150 157 146
143,50 6 861
4 5 6
107 151 158
136,33 6 818
4 5 6
127 136 158
130,00 6 780
4 5 6
132 112 152
129,83 6 779
4 5 6
109 116 156
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